



\$~115

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 8270/2015**

ORIFLAME INDIA PVT. LTD. Petitioner
Through: **Mr. Mahesh B Chhibber, Advocate**

versus

**GOVERNMENT OF NATIONAL CAPITAL TERRITORY OF
DELHI** Respondent
Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YASHWANT VARMA

ORDER

%

26.04.2022

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be heard today.

List on 23.08.2022.

YASHWANT VARMA, J.

APRIL 26, 2022/neha